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Day Cruise Ports Arrive Depart
Fri, 22 Dec 23 Bangkok (Laem Chabang),Thailand (EMBARK) 20:00 pm -
Sat, 23 Dec 23 Ko Samui, Thailand (Tender Port) 09:00 am 17:00 pm
Sun, 24 Dec 23 | At Sea - -
Mon, 25 Dec 23 | Nha Trang, Vietnam (Tender Port) 09:00 am 17:00 pm
Tue, 26 Dec 23 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 09:00 am Overnight
Wen, 27 Dec 23 | Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam - 15:00 pm

Thu, 28 Dec 23 At Sea — —

Fri, 29 Dec 23 At Sea — —

Sat, 30 Dec 23 Bali (Celukan Bawang), Indonesia 13:00 pm 22:00 pm
Sun, 31 Dec 23 | Lember (Lombok), Indonesia 08:00 am 19:00 pm
Mon, 1 Jan 23 Bali (Benoa), Indonesia 07:00 am Overnight
Tue, 2 Jan 23 Bali (Benoa), Indonesia - 14:00 pm

Wed, 3 Jan 23 At Sea — —

Thu, 4 Jan 23 Singapore, Singapore 17:00 pm Overnight
Fri, 5 Jan 23 Singapore, Singapore (DISEMBARK) 12:00 pm
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Inside %09 INARWIA 13NAW $1,734

Up to 4 Guests / 13 - 26 m® Total Approx. Size / Decks 8, 9, 10 & 11 / Locations - Aft,

Middle & Forward / Accessible staterooms available.
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Oceanview #aINNHIA19 LINAW $1,834

-

Up to 4 Guests / 14 - 15 m® Total Approx. Size

Decks 5 & 8 / Locations - Aft, Middle & Forward

Balcony %293i35Lii819 1INa® $2,734

Up to 4 Guests / 19 m” Total Approx. Size / 4 m* Approx. Balcony.Size
Decks 8,9 & 10 / Location — Aft
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Club Balcony Suite LINAK $2,934

Up to 4 Guests / 25 - 39 m* / Total Approx. Siz/ 5-8 m’ / Approx. Balcony Size
Deck 11/ Location - Aft

(SN,

Up to 6 Guests / 51 - 51 m’> Total Approx. Size / 5 m’ Approx. Balcony Size
Deck 11 / Locations - Middle & Forward
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Up to 4 Guest / 111 m’Total Approx. Size / 53 m’> / Approx. Balcony Size

Deck 15 / Location — Forward
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